TIS - (Non-paralytic)

DISEASE

w =
o
g -
VA [
e 3
Fa B
=
L
8 ~
3 X
o ™)
of ™
= S
L ~3
brod A L o o
A =
E
q
e
7
a
B
~
=
B
A £
o —~ o
~ N
X —™)
o 9 Y R}
| q %
o Q|
o (u
o )
Xlolo =N N =[N o
saamuum44a““_a4«awassu_
Mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm




DISEASE POLTOMYELITIS - (N 1ytic)

28| 29 0 21 - E 3 35 | 36 37 38 | 39 5o | &) 52

73| 01| 59]28] 39| sol sl 22l 24 Ul ST ¢l L sl YA A
PE N W24 224 P EAY BWA D7 EYA WA WE A W LE|E | LI #1 4
210 520 47] 85| ko0 [2 bbbl 51 (a7l 34l 30l 2 3312] 2| £]S51 ¢
27039 [Fal 3712 b[ae kol 38 92012212 2g251/6 slzlé
30130 (2917112 1 ot [aplaqloali#lig idle | 519 L5 (APAFIEESAR X
19122 |/5:i /£5_z ] ler%l B .; 2 3& 3 J_ii B
EEERERET T a2 y 3
12NN 1A NEA WY VR A S I TN 2 S P A FArIWENENT




lytic)

POLIOMYELTTIS - (Ko

DISEASE

,a»y.tb. ’.A,.
qd oA~ o Y C
qC (= STl s I
d~ <ol o o o0
§994499949¢C
d~ {9 g9y
& o~ 9 o 9| ¢
MITMJ; o A Of
@ 9O qYYOQ
N o doqqdc
o ¢ o ol o 9O ¢
Waoldoodggq
q
=l ol < q g«
q9 qgQogqqq
FEEEEEEEET
dol—w40odg90d
= e I« KV e IS [Ke
o=~ ddqq
o Of | O qQqq
QU Qg c
o ool dddddc
nW~~—qq gy g
QA g qd Yo
| ol o ¢ o g O
ago o dqe oo
A9 o q oo g
ilslzlelz|z|elelz]z]z]el




DISEASE

52

ﬂ

1 LR
EREEEELL [T
2 EREGRGRY NNl
e of C
> 0 9
%. O ¢
Il da
4 Q C
o < q 9
B qd
4 q
9 o 9
a q o
kS o€
N = 3
k| Q 0
o (e
# 99
“a q
o Q| of
= a9
- g ¢
Ql 9 q

Q O

Q 9

WEEK

1962
1963
1964
1965

1966
1967
1968

1970
1971
1972
1973
1974

1975

1976
1977

1978
1973
1380

1981

1982




